. Vocabulary for Customer Service
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25 Words in Spanish for Customer Service:

1. El representante de atencién a clientes - Customer
service representative

2. El agente - Agent

3. Labase de datos - Database

4. Una llamada - A call

5. Llamar - To call

6. El centro de atencion a clientes - Call center
7. La persona que llama - Caller

8. El area de soporte técnico - Help desk

9. El numero Gratuito - toll free number

10. Sin costo - Free of charge

Do you find this useful?
You can find more in-depth practice materials at:
SpanishForYourdJob.com/CustomerService/
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11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Buen servicio - Good service
Mal servicio - Bad service

La queja - Complaint

La retroalimentacion - Feedback
Insatisfecho - Dissatisfied
Danado - Damaged
Defectuoso - Defective
Quebrado - Broken
Manchado - Stained
Vencido - Expired
Incompleto - Incomplete
Demora - Delay

A tiempo - On time

La garantia - Warranty

Garantizar - To guarantee

Do you find this useful?

You can find more in-depth practice materials at:
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